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Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org>

Shelter in Place order anticipated

5 messages

Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org> Fri, Mar 20, 2020 at 1:20 PM
To: All Staff <allstaff@dglibrary.org>
Bcc: libraryboard@dglibrary.org

https://www.chicagotribune.com/coronavirus/ct-coronavirus-illinois-shelter-in-place-lockdown-order-20200320-
teedakbfw5gvdgmnaxlel54hau-story.html  


Julie M. Milavec
Director
My pronouns: she/her/hers

1050 Curtiss Street

Downers Grove IL 60515

1-630-960-1200 x4300

Cheryl Pawlak <cpawlak@dglibrary.org> Fri, Mar 20, 2020 at 1:56 PM
To: Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org>
Cc: All Staff <allstaff@dglibrary.org>

Thanks for letting us know, Julie. I’ll tune in to the press conference to see how long this will be in play.
[Quoted text hidden]
-- 

Cheryl Pawlak
Circulation Services
Assistant Manager
Downers Grove Public Library
630-960-1200 x4265


Grace Goodwyn <ggoodwyn@dglibrary.org> Fri, Mar 20, 2020 at 1:58 PM
To: Cheryl Pawlak <cpawlak@dglibrary.org>
Cc: Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <allstaff@dglibrary.org>

I knew it would only be a matter of time but wow.

[Quoted text hidden]
-- 

Grace Goodwyn | Graphic Design and Display Coordinator
Pronouns: she, her, hers

Downers Grove Public Library
1050 Curtiss Street
Downers Grove, IL 60515
(630) 960-1200 ext. 4297
www.dglibrary.org

Sharon Hrycewicz <shrycewicz@dglibrary.org> Fri, Mar 20, 2020 at 2:12 PM
To: Grace Goodwyn <ggoodwyn@dglibrary.org>
Cc: All Staff <allstaff@dglibrary.org>, Cheryl Pawlak <cpawlak@dglibrary.org>, Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org>

Most of us are doing it already, it’s more of a psychological thing at this point. We got this. 
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Keep calm and carry on. 
[Quoted text hidden]
-- 

Sent from my iPad

Karen Neal <kneal@dglibrary.org> Mon, Mar 23, 2020 at 9:39 AM
To: Sharon Hrycewicz <shrycewicz@dglibrary.org>
Cc: Grace Goodwyn <ggoodwyn@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <allstaff@dglibrary.org>, Cheryl Pawlak <cpawlak@dglibrary.org>,
Julie Milavec <jmilavec@dglibrary.org>

I've been watching too much CNN!

Karen Neal
Adult and Teen Services Librarian
Home Services Coordinator
Downers Grove Public Library

[Quoted text hidden]


